STATE ENERGY ACCOUNTING REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF SEP
2018
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Name of the

Total import
from regional

Schedule
(In MU)

Energy
(In MU)

Cumulative
Schedule
(In MU)

Cumulative
Energy
(In MU)

grid (purchases 2749.851784 2767.678706 15775.430793 15740.090672

from ISGS, PX,
bilateral etc.)

Within state
purchases

Thermal
Stations

BTPS

KBUNL-MTPS
STAGE-1

Total for
THERMAL
STATIONS

HYDRO
STATIONS

Agnoor
Arwal
Barun
Belsar
Dehri
Dhelabagh
Jainagra
Kataiya
Nasariganj
Sebari
Shrikhinda
Triveni
Valmiki Nagar

Total for
HYDRO
STATIONS

IPP

Alfa SPP
Avantika SPP
Bahera SPP
GLAT SPP
Magadh SPP
Murera SPP
Nalanda SPP
Response SPP
Savkala SPP
Sunmark SPP
Udipta Energy
Total for IPP

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
11.047400

11.047400

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000970
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000970

2.704000
0.000000
1.760050
0.468970
1.292880
0.988140
1.809460
1.496070
3.130800
1.311420
0.000000
14.961790

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

39.473280
189.638940

229.112220

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.946930
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.946930

16.420000
0.000000
11.023600
2.577813
7.966790
6.776910
11.048140
8.377070
18.943350
7.869200
0.000000
91.002873
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. CPP/Co-Gens

Bharat Sugar
Mill

Bihar Distller &
Bottlers Pvt Ltd

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Lauriya)

HPCL Bio-Fuels
Ltd (Sugauli)

Hari Nagar
Sugar Mill

Hasanpur Sugar
Mill

Siddhasram Rice
Mill

Swadeshi Sugar
Mill

Total for
CPP/Co-Gens

Total of within
state purchases

Total Purchase
(All Sources) (1
+2)

Discom Actual
drawal

SBPDCL
NBPDCL

Total of Discom
actual drawal

GSS Auxiliary
SBPDCL
NBPDCL
Total of GSS
Auxiliary

Net Drwal of
Discoms

Transmission
Loss

(In MU)
(In %)

0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 19.268700
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000130 0.000000 2.793130
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 36.262000
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000
0.000000 0.000150 0.000000 1.100550
0.000000 0.011520 0.000000 2.389500
0.000000 0.011800 0.000000 61.813880

26.021960 382.875903

2793.700666 16122.966575

1516.199533 1516.199533 8561.821314 8561.821314
1168.391100 1168.391100 6916.323233 6916.323233

2684.590633 2684.590633 15478.144547 15478.144547

0.000000 0.687470 0.000000 3.577470
0.000000 1.504340 0.000000 6.578940
0.000000 2.191810 0.000000 10.156410

2684.590633 2686.782443 15478.144547 15488.300957

106.918223
3.83

634.665618
3.94



